Nutra Connect - Bug #9777

Admin Url > Enter valid username and invalid password > Change the validation message to " Invalid

Credentials ". It should not show status codes.
05/07/2024 10:30 AM - Shubham J

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Naveen Deswal
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/07/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
clipboard-202405071030-hz7xd.png

History

#1 - 05/07/2024 10:35 AM - Narendra Singh

- Status changed from New to Resolved

build not updated that time.

#2 - 05/07/2024 12:33 PM - Shubham J

- Status changed from Resolved to Closed
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